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Diskus
P13 0,6 kg
Lucas Andersson-07 IFK Halmstad
David Andersson -08 IFK Lund
Fritz Theander -08 Varbergs GIF

P15 1,0 kg
Leo Göransson -05 Klippans FK

F 15 0,75 kg
Doris Theander -05 Varbergs GIF
Lo Rosengren -05 Varbergs GIF
Sofie Andersson -05 IFK Lund
Hanna Andersson -05 IFK Lund
Ebba Bengtsson -05 Laholms IF
Ronja Berg -06 Laholms IF

P17 1,5 kg
André Bergenhem -03 IFK Halmstad
Patrik Bergstrand -03 IFK Halmstad

F17 1,0 kg
Matilda Åkerman -04 IFK Halmstad

K40 1,0 kg
Maria Rosengren-77 Varbergs GIF

K45 1,0 kg
Anna Eronn -74 Linköpings GIF
Linda Åkerman -71 IFK Halmstad

K50 1,0 kg
Therese Theander -70 Varbergs GIF

M45 2,0 kg
Michael Bohman -71 IFK Halmstad

M50 1,5 kg
Christian Josefsson -68 Danderyds SK



Kula

P13 3 kg
Lucas Andersson-07 IFK Halmstad
Fritz Theander -08 Varbergs GIF

P15 4 kg
Leo Göransson -05 Klippans FK

F 15 3 kg
Doris Theander -05 Varbergs GIF
Lo Rosengren -05 Varbergs GIF
Ebba Bengtsson -05 Laholms IF
Ann-Kathrine Bergenhem -05 IFK Halmstad
Jenny Olsson -05 Varbergs GIF

P17 5 kg
André Bergenhem -03 IFK Halmstad

K 4 kg
Matilda Åkerman -04 IFK Halmstad

K40 4 kg
Maria Rosengren-77 Varbergs GIF

K45 4 kg
Anna Eronn -74 Linköpings GIF

K50 3 kg
Therese Theander -70 Varbergs GIF

M45 7,26 kg
Michael Bohman -71 IFK Halmstad

M50 6 kg
Christian Josefsson -68 Danderyds SK



Spjut

P13 400 g
Lucas Andersson-07 IFK Halmstad
Fritz Theander -08 Varbergs GIF
David Andersson -08 IFK Lund

P15 600 g
Leo Göransson -05 Klippans FK
Seth Svensson -05 Varbergs GIF

F 15 500 g
Doris Theander -05 Varbergs GIF
Lo Rosengren -05 Varbergs GIF
Jenny Olsson -05 Varbergs GIF
Sofie Andersson -05 IFK Lund
Hanna Andersson -05 IFK Lund
Ronja Berg -06 Laholms IF
Ann-Katrine Bergenhem -05 IFK Halmstad

P17 700 g
André Bergenhem -03 IFK Halmstad
Patrik Bergstrand -03 IFK Halmstad

F17 500 g
Linn Ejnarsson -04 Laholms IF

K 600 g
Matilda Åkerman -04 IFK Halmstad

K40 600 g
Maria Rosengren-77 Varbergs GIF

K45 600 g
Anna Eronn -74 Linköpings GIF
Linda Åkerman -71 IFK Halmstad

K50 500 g
Therese Theander -70 Varbergs GIF

M45 800 g
Michael Bohman -71 IFK Halmstad

M50 700 g
Christian Josefsson -68 Danderyds SK




